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ÄEÅTINA

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å FialovÇ
ÄÇslo poloÉky: PD4944-12

1. PÉehled produktu
Fantasy For HerÑ Finger Vibe je navrÉen tak, aby vÖm pÜinesl potáàenÇ pÜÇmo na dosah ruky. Vyrobenâ z hedvÖbná jemnäho Elite
SiliconeÑ, bezpeãná se pÜipevnÇ kolem prstå nebo kalhotek pomocÇ mákkäho nastavitelnäho pÖsku. DÇky 10 tichâm vibraãnÇm
reÉimåm a jednoduchämu ovlÖdÖnÇ jednÇm tlaãÇtkem poskytuje intimnÇ stimulaci pÜesná tam, kde ji chcete. KompaktnÇ, diskrätnÇ a
vodáodolnâ dle IPX6, je ideÖlnÇ pro klitorÖlnÇ stimulaci, drÖÉdánÇ bradavek nebo uvolçujÇcÇ masÖÉ.

2. Vlastnosti produktu
é 10 intenzivnÇch vibraãnÇch vzorå
é OvlÖdÖnÇ jednÇm tlaãÇtkem
é Nastavitelnâ pÖsek pro prsty nebo kalhotky
é Vyroben z ultra hygienickäho Elite SiliconeÑ
é Velmi vâkonnâ, pÜesto tichâ
é USB dobÇjecÇ (vãetná kabelu)
é Vodáodolnost IPX6

3. TechnickÑ specifikace
é Dälka: 7,9 cm
é ÅÇÜka: 5,8 cm
é Vâàka: 2,3 cm
é MateriÖl: Silikon, ABS
é ReÉimy: 10 vibraãnÇch vzorå
é NabÇjenÇ: USB (kolÇkovâ konektor / USB-A)
é Doba nabÇjenÇ: 90 min
é Doba provozu: 60 min
é Dälka konektoru: 12 mm
é Pråmár konektoru: 2,5 mm
é Vodáodolnost: IPX6
é ZÖruka: 1 rok

4. PÑÖe a Üdrába
é Po pouÉitÇ vyãistáte antibakteriÖlnÇm ãistiãem a teplou vodou
é PÜed uloÉenÇm dåkladná osuàte
é UchovÖvejte na chladnäm a suchäm mÇstá mimo pÜÇmä sluneãnÇ svátlo

5. NÇvod k pouáità
é NabÇjenÇ: PÜed prvnÇm pouÉitÇm pÜipojte pÜiloÉenâ USB kabel
é ZapnutÇ/VypnutÇ: PodrÉte tlaãÇtko pro zapnutÇ nebo vypnutÇ
é Zmána reÉimu: KrÖtkâm stiskem pÜepÇnejte mezi vibracemi, pulzacÇ a eskalaãnÇmi vzory

6. BezpeÖnost a tipy
é PouÉÇvejte pouze lubrikanty na bÖzi vody
é NepouÉÇvejte báhem nabÇjenÇ
é Pravidelná kontrolujte stav vârobku
é UchovÖvejte mimo dosah dátÇ

7. Kontakt
é E-mail: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
é Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
é Adresa: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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DANSK

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Lilla
Varenummer: PD4944-12

1. Produktoversigt
Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe er designet til at give dig nydelse lige ved hÅnden. Fremstillet af silkeblÇd Elite SiliconeÄ, fastgÇres
den sikkert omkring fingrene eller trusserne med den blÇde, justerbare rem. Med 10 lydsvage vibrationsmÇnstre og en enkel et-tryk
knap leverer den intim stimulation prÉcis, hvor du Çnsker det. Kompakt, diskret og IPX6 vandafvisende, perfekt til
klitorisstimulation, brystvortedrilleri eller en afslappende massage.

2. Produktfunktioner
Ñ 10 intense vibrationsmÇnstre
Ñ Et-tryk knapbetjening
Ñ Justerbar rem til fingre eller trusser
Ñ Fremstillet af ultra-hygiejnisk Elite SiliconeÄ
Ñ Super kraftfuld, men nÉsten lydlÇs
Ñ USB genopladelig (kabel medfÇlger)
Ñ Vandafvisende IPX6

3. Specifikationer
Ñ LÉngde: 7,9 cm
Ñ Bredde: 5,8 cm
Ñ HÇjde: 2,3 cm
Ñ Materiale: Silikone, ABS
Ñ Tilstande: 10 vibrationsmÇnstre
Ñ Opladning: USB (Pin-stik / USB-A)
Ñ Opladningstid: 90 min
Ñ Brugstid: 60 min
Ñ StiklÉngde: 12 mm
Ñ Stikdiameter: 2,5 mm
Ñ VandtÉthed: IPX6
Ñ Garanti: 1 År

4. Pleje & vedligeholdelse
Ñ RengÇr efter brug med antibakteriel rens og varmt vand
Ñ TÇr grundigt, fÇr den opbevares
Ñ Opbevar pÅ et kÇligt, tÇrt sted vÉk fra direkte sollys

5. Brugsanvisning
Ñ Opladning: Tilslut det medfÇlgende USB-kabel fÇr fÇrste brug
Ñ TÉnd/Sluk: Hold knappen nede for at tÉnde eller slukke
Ñ Skift tilstand: Tryk kort for at skifte mellem vibration, pulsering og eskalering

6. Sikkerhed & tips
Ñ Brug kun vandbaserede glidecremer
Ñ MÅ ikke bruges under opladning
Ñ Kontroller regelmÉssigt for skader
Ñ Opbevares utilgÉngeligt for bÇrn

7. Kontakt
Ñ E-mail: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Ñ Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Ñ Adresse: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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DEUTSCH

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Lila
Artikel-Nr.: PD4944-12

1. ProduktÇbersicht
Der Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe wurde entwickelt, um Lust direkt in Ihre Fingerspitzen zu bringen. Gefertigt aus seidenglattem
Elite SiliconeÄ, lÅsst er sich mit dem weichen, verstellbaren Band sicher an den Fingern oder am Slip befestigen. Mit 10
flÇsterleisen Vibrationsmodi und einer einfachen Ein-Knopf-Bedienung sorgt er fÇr gezielte, intime Stimulation genau dort, wo Sie
es wÇnschen. Kompakt, diskret und IPX6 wasserdicht, ideal fÇr klitorale Stimulation, Brustwarzenreizung oder eine entspannende
Massage.

2. Produktmerkmale
É 10 intensive Vibrationsmuster
É Ein-Knopf-Bedienung
É Verstellbares Band fÇr Finger oder Slip
É Hergestellt aus ultra-hygienischem Elite SiliconeÄ
É Sehr kraftvoll und dennoch flÇsterleise
É USB wiederaufladbar (Kabel enthalten)
É Wasserdicht gemÅÑ IPX6

3. Technische Daten
É LÅnge: 7,9 cm
É Breite: 5,8 cm
É HÖhe: 2,3 cm
É Material: Silikon, ABS
É Modi: 10 Vibrationsmuster
É Laden: USB (Stiftstecker / USB-A)
É Ladezeit: 90 Min.
É Betriebszeit: 60 Min.
É Stecker-LÅnge: 12 mm
É Stecker-Durchmesser: 2,5 mm
É Wasserdicht: IPX6
É Garantie: 1 Jahr

4. Pflege & Wartung
É Nach Gebrauch mit antibakteriellem Reiniger und warmem Wasser reinigen
É Vor dem Verstauen grÇndlich trocknen
É An einem kÇhlen, trockenen Ort ohne direkte Sonneneinstrahlung aufbewahren

5. Gebrauchsanweisung
É Aufladen: Vor der ersten Verwendung das beiliegende USB-Kabel anschlieÑen
É Ein-/Ausschalten: Taste gedrÇckt halten, um das GerÅt ein- oder auszuschalten
É Modi wechseln: Taste kurz drÇcken, um zwischen Vibration, Pulsation und Eskalation zu wechseln

6. Sicherheit & Tipps
É Nur Gleitmittel auf Wasserbasis verwenden
É Nicht wÅhrend des Ladevorgangs benutzen
É RegelmÅÑig auf SchÅden ÇberprÇfen
É AuÑer Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren

7. Kontakt
É E-Mail: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
É Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
É Adresse: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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ÄÅÅÇÉÑÖÜ

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å ÇÉÑ
Üáàâäãå çáéèãêëéå: PD4944-12

1. ÖÜáàâäÜãàã Üåçéäèêçë
íé Fantasy For Herì Finger Vibe îïñà óïñòàôóëñö õàô êô óôå çáéóúîáñà ôçãùôûóü óëô ô†áéò°ïëûùô. Öôëôó†ñûôóäîêé ôçã
äñëô¢îêàô ùñöô Elite Siliconeì, óëñáñ£êñëôà äñ ôóú°ùñàô õ§á• ôçã ëô ò°ïëûùô ¶ ëô ñó£áéûïô äñ ëé äôùô†ã, áûâäàßãäñêé
ùéûá°†à. ®ñ 10 ôâãáû©ô äéëö©ô òãêüóüå †ôà îêô ôçùã †éûäçö, çáéóúîáñà éà†ñöô òàîõñáóü ô†áà©£å ñ†ñö çéû ëü âîùñëñ. ®à†áã,
òàô†áàëà†ã †ôà ôòà°©áéïé IPX6, àòôêà†ã õàô †ùñàëéáàòà†¶ òàîõñáóü, ñáñâàóäã âüù£ê ¶ ïôùôá•ëà†ã äôó°ß.

2. íìåìâêãåáàêáâî Üåçéäèêçë
™ 10 îêëéêô äéëö©ô òãêüóüå
™ Åñàëéûáõöô äñ îêô †éûäçö
™ ´ûâäàßãäñêé ùéûá°†à õàô ò°ïëûùô ¶ ñó£áéûïô
™ Öôëôó†ñûôóäîêé ôçã ñ¢ôàáñëà†° ûõàñàê¶ Elite Siliconeì
™ ¨éù§ àóïûáã ôùù° ôâãáû©é
™ Äçôêôúéáëàßãäñêé äîó• USB (çñáàùôä©°êñëôà †ôù£òàé)
™ Üòà°©áéïé IPX6

3. ïñóèáâòë Üåçôáìöåìõòë
™ ®¶†éå: 7,9 cm
™ ¨ù°ëéå: 5,8 cm
™ ≠Æéå: 2,3 cm
™ Øùà†ã: ∞àùà†ãêü, ABS
™ Åñàëéûáõöñå: 10 äéëö©ô òãêüóüå
™ ±ãáëàóü: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
™ ≤áãêéå úãáëàóüå: 90 ùñçë°
™ ≤áãêéå ùñàëéûáõöôå: 60 ùñçë°
™ ®¶†éå ©§óäôëéå: 12 mm
™ ≥à°äñëáéå ©§óäôëéå: 2,5 mm
™ Üòà°©áéïé: IPX6
™ Äõõ§üóü: 1 îëéå

4. úåçèêùôì & àûèêüåãàã
™ Öôâôáöóëñ äñë° ëü ïá¶óü äñ ôêëà©ô†ëüáàòàô†ã †ôâôáàóëà†ã †ôà ßñóëã êñáã
™ ∞ëñõê£óëñ †ôù° çáàê ëüê ôçéâ¶†ñûóü
™ ±ûù°¢ëñ óñ òáéóñáã, ¢üáã äîáéå äô†áà° ôçã ëé °äñóé üùàô†ã ú•å

5. †ôãöùñë óåüàãë
™ ±ãáëàóü: ∞ûêòîóëñ ëé çôáñïãäñêé †ôù£òàé USB çáàê ôçã ëüê çá£ëü ïá¶óü
™ Äêñáõéçéöüóü/Üçñêñáõéçéöüóü: Öáôë¶óëñ çôëüäîêé ëé †éûäçö
™ Üùùôõ¶ ùñàëéûáõà£ê: ¨ôë¶óëñ ¢ôê° õàô ñêôùùôõ¶ äñëô¢§ òãêüóüå, çôùäé§ †ôà †ùàä°†•óüå

6. °àõî¢ñáì & àû£Ñçû¢òë
™ ≤áüóàäéçéàñöëñ äãêé ùàçôêëà†° äñ ©°óü ëé êñáã
™ ®üê ëé ïáüóàäéçéàñöëñ †ôë° ëü úãáëàóü
™ Äùîõïñëñ ëô†ëà†° õàô úâéáîå
™ Éô úûù°óóñëôà äô†áà° ôçã çôàòà°

7. ÖÜáâçáèÉèùì
™ Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
™ Ñóëãëéçéå: www.pipedreamproducts.com
™ ≥àñ§âûêóü: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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ENGLISH

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Purple
Item No.: PD4944-12

1. Product Overview
The Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe is designed to put pleasure at your fingertips. Made with silky smooth Elite SiliconeÄ, it fits
securely around your fingers or panties using the soft adjustable strap. With 10 whisper-quiet vibration modes and a simple
one-touch button, it delivers intimate sensations exactly where you want them. Compact, discreet, and IPX6 waterproof, itÅs perfect
for clitoral play, nipple teasing, or a relaxing massage.

2. Product Features
Ç  10 intense vibration patterns
Ç  One-touch button operation
Ç  Adjustable strap fits around fingers or panties
Ç  Made from ultra-hygienic Elite SiliconeÄ
Ç  Super powerful yet whisper-quiet
Ç  USB rechargeable (cable included)
Ç  Waterproof, rated IPX6

3. Specifications
Ç  Length: 7.9 cm
Ç  Width: 5.8 cm
Ç  Height: 2.3 cm
Ç  Material: Silicone, ABS
Ç  Modes: 10 vibration patterns
Ç  Charging: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
Ç  Charge time: 90 min
Ç  Run time: 60 min
Ç  Plug length: 12 mm
Ç  Plug diameter: 2.5 mm
Ç  Waterproof: IPX6
Ç  Warranty: 1 Year

4. Care & Maintenance
Ç  Clean after use with antibacterial cleaner and warm water
Ç  Dry thoroughly before storing
Ç  Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

5. Usage / Operation Instructions
Ç  Recharge: Connect the included USB cord before first use
Ç  Power On/Off: Press and hold the button to power on or off
Ç  Change Modes: Press again to cycle through vibration, pulsation, and escalation patterns

6. Safety & Tips
Ç  Use only water-based lubricants
Ç  Do not use while charging
Ç  Inspect regularly for damage
Ç  Keep out of reach of children

7. Contact
Ç  Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Ç  Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Ç  Address: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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ESPAÄOL

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Morado
NÅmero de artÇculo: PD4944-12

1. DescripciÇn general del producto
Fantasy For HerÉ Finger Vibe estÑ diseÖado para dar placer en la punta de tus dedos. Fabricado con suave Elite SiliconeÉ, se
ajusta de forma segura alrededor de los dedos o la ropa interior mediante la correa ajustable y suave. Con 10 modos de vibraciÜn
silenciosos y un botÜn de un solo toque, ofrece sensaciones Çntimas exactamente donde las desees. Compacto, discreto y
resistente al agua IPX6, perfecto para estimulaciÜn del clÇtoris, caricias en los pezones o un masaje relajante.

2. CaracterÉsticas del producto
á 10 patrones de vibraciÜn intensos
á OperaciÜn con un solo botÜn
á Correa ajustable para dedos o ropa interior
á Hecho de Elite SiliconeÉ ultra higiànico
á Muy potente y silencioso
á Recargable por USB (cable incluido)
á Resistente al agua IPX6

3. Especificaciones
á Longitud: 7,9 cm
á Ancho: 5,8 cm
á Altura: 2,3 cm
á Material: Silicona, ABS
á Modos: 10 patrones de vibraciÜn
á Carga: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
á Tiempo de carga: 90 min
á Tiempo de uso: 60 min
á Longitud del conector: 12 mm
á DiÑmetro del conector: 2,5 mm
á Resistente al agua: IPX6
á GarantÇa: 1 aÖo

4. Cuidado y mantenimiento
á Limpiar despuàs de usar con limpiador antibacteriano y agua tibia
á Secar completamente antes de guardar
á Guardar en un lugar fresco y seco, alejado de la luz solar directa

5. Instrucciones de uso
á Recarga: Conecte el cable USB incluido antes del primer uso
á Encendido/Apagado: Mantenga presionado el botÜn para encender o apagar
á Cambiar modos: Presione nuevamente para alternar entre vibraciÜn, pulsaciÜn y patrones de escalada

6. Seguridad y consejos
á Utilice solo lubricantes a base de agua
á No usar mientras se carga
á Inspeccionar regularmente para detectar daÖos
á Mantener fuera del alcance de los niÖos

7. Contacto
á Correo electrÜnico: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
á Sitio web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
á DirecciÜn: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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FRANÄAIS

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Violet
NumÅro dÇarticle: PD4944-12

1. PrÇsentation du produit
Le Fantasy For HerÉ Finger Vibe est conÑu pour apporter le plaisir au bout de vos doigts. FabriquÅ en Elite SiliconeÉ soyeux, il
sÇattache solidement autour des doigts ou des sous-vÖtements grÜce á sa sangle rÅglable et douce. Avec 10 modes de vibration
silencieux et un bouton simple, il offre une stimulation intime exactement lá oà vous le souhaitez. Compact, discret et Åtanche
IPX6, parfait pour la stimulation clitoridienne, les caresses des mamelons ou un massage relaxant.

2. CaractÇristiques du produit
â 10 modes de vibration intenses
â Fonctionnement par bouton unique
â Sangle rÅglable pour les doigts ou les sous-vÖtements
â FabriquÅ en Elite SiliconeÉ ultra hygiÅnique
â Träs puissant et silencieux
â Rechargeable par USB (cÜble inclus)
â ãtanche IPX6

3. SpÇcifications
â Longueur : 7,9 cm
â Largeur : 5,8 cm
â Hauteur : 2,3 cm
â MatÅriau : Silicone, ABS
â Modes : 10 modäles de vibration
â Chargement : USB (prise á broche / USB-A)
â Temps de charge : 90 min
â Temps dÇutilisation : 60 min
â Longueur de la fiche : 12 mm
â Diamätre de la fiche : 2,5 mm
â ãtanchÅitÅ : IPX6
â Garantie : 1 an

4. Entretien & maintenance
â Nettoyer apräs usage avec un nettoyant antibactÅrien et de lÇeau tiäde
â SÅcher soigneusement avant de ranger
â Conserver dans un endroit frais, sec, á lÇabri de la lumiäre directe du soleil

5. Mode dÉemploi
â Recharge : Connecter le cÜble USB fourni avant la premiäre utilisation
â Marche/ArrÖt : Maintenir le bouton enfoncÅ pour allumer ou Åteindre
â Changer de mode : Appuyer á nouveau pour passer entre vibration, pulsation et escalade

6. SÇcuritÇ & conseils
â Utiliser uniquement des lubrifiants á base dÇeau
â Ne pas utiliser pendant la charge
â Inspecter rÅguliärement pour dÅceler tout dommage
â Tenir hors de portÅe des enfants

7. Contact
â Email : CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
â Site web : www.pipedreamproducts.com
â Adresse : Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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ITALIANO

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Viola
Codice articolo: PD4944-12

1. Panoramica del prodotto
Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å progettato per offrire piacere a portata di mano. Realizzato in morbido Elite SiliconeÄ, si adatta in
modo sicuro alle dita o agli slip grazie alla morbida fascia regolabile. Con 10 modalitÇ di vibrazione silenziose e un semplice
pulsante, offre stimolazioni intime esattamente dove le desideri. Compatto, discreto e impermeabile IPX6, perfetto per stimolazione
clitoridea, giochi con i capezzoli o un massaggio rilassante.

2. Caratteristiche del prodotto
É 10 modelli di vibrazione intensi
É Pulsante a tocco singolo
É Fascia regolabile per dita o slip
É Realizzato in Elite SiliconeÄ ultra igienico
É Molto potente ma silenzioso
É Ricaricabile USB (cavo incluso)
É Impermeabile IPX6

3. Specifiche
É Lunghezza: 7,9 cm
É Larghezza: 5,8 cm
É Altezza: 2,3 cm
É Materiale: Silicone, ABS
É ModalitÇ: 10 modelli di vibrazione
É Ricarica: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
É Tempo di ricarica: 90 min
É Durata utilizzo: 60 min
É Lunghezza spina: 12 mm
É Diametro spina: 2,5 mm
É Impermeabile: IPX6
É Garanzia: 1 anno

4. Cura e manutenzione
É Pulire dopo lÑuso con detergente antibatterico e acqua tiepida
É Asciugare accuratamente prima di riporre
É Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto lontano dalla luce diretta del sole

5. Istruzioni dÇuso
É Ricarica: Collegare il cavo USB incluso prima del primo utilizzo
É Accensione/Spegnimento: Tenere premuto il pulsante
É Cambia modalitÇ: Premere di nuovo per passare tra vibrazione, pulsazione ed escalation

6. Sicurezza e consigli
É Utilizzare solo lubrificanti a base dÑacqua
É Non usare durante la ricarica
É Controllare regolarmente eventuali danni
É Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini

7. Contatti
É Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
É Sito web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
É Indirizzo: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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MAGYAR

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Lila
CikkszÄm: PD4944-12

1. TermÇkÉttekintÇs
A Fantasy For HerÅ Finger Vibe Çgy lett tervezve, hogy Élvezetet nyÇjtson az ujjhegyeknÉl. Selymesen puha Elite SiliconeÅ
anyagbÑl kÉszÖlt, a puha, ÄllÜthatÑ pÄnt segÜtsÉgÉvel biztonsÄgosan rágzÜthetà az ujjakra vagy a fehÉrnemâre. 10 csendes rezgÉsi
mÑddal És egyszerâ egygombos vezÉrlÉssel intim stimulÄciÑt biztosÜt pontosan ott, ahol szeretnÉ. Kompakt, diszkrÉt És IPX6
vÜzÄllÑ, tákÉletes a csiklÑ stimulÄlÄsÄra, mellbimbÑ izgatÄsÄra vagy egy pihentetà masszÄzsra.

2. TermÇkjellemzÑk
ä 10 intenzÜv rezgÉsminta
ä Egygombos mâkádtetÉs
ä ãllÜthatÑ pÄnt ujjakhoz vagy fehÉrnemâház
ä Ultra higiÉnikus Elite SiliconeÅ anyagbÑl kÉszÖlt
ä Nagyon eràs, mÉgis halk
ä USB-vel Çjratálthetà (kÄbel mellÉkelve)
ä IPX6 vÜzÄllÑsÄg

3. MÖszaki adatok
ä Hossz: 7,9 cm
ä SzÉlessÉg: 5,8 cm
ä MagassÄg: 2,3 cm
ä Anyag: Szilikon, ABS
ä MÑdok: 10 rezgÉsminta
ä TáltÉs: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
ä TáltÉsi idà: 90 perc
ä MâkádÉsi idà: 60 perc
ä DugÑ hossza: 12 mm
ä DugÑ ÄtmÉràje: 2,5 mm
ä VÜzÄllÑsÄg: IPX6
ä Garancia: 1 Év

4. TisztÜtÉs Çs karbantartÉs
ä HasznÄlat utÄn tisztÜtsa meg antibakteriÄlis tisztÜtÑszerrel És meleg vÜzzel
ä TÄrolÄs elàtt alaposan szÄrÜtsa meg
ä Hâvás, szÄraz helyen, kázvetlen napfÉnytàl tÄvol tÄrolja

5. HasznÉlati utasÜtÉs
ä TáltÉs: Elsà hasznÄlat elàtt csatlakoztassa a mellÉkelt USB-kÄbelt
ä Be-/kikapcsolÄs: Tartsa lenyomva a gombot
ä MÑdvÄltÄs: Nyomja meg Çjra a rezgÉs, pulzÄlÄs És fokozÄs kázátti vÄltÄshoz

6. BiztonsÉg Çs tippek
ä Csak vÜzbÄzisÇ sÜkosÜtÑt hasznÄljon
ä Ne hasznÄlja táltÉs kázben
ä Rendszeresen ellenàrizze a sÉrÖlÉseket
ä Tartsa gyermekektàl elzÄrva

7. Kapcsolat
ä Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
ä Weboldal: www.pipedreamproducts.com
ä CÜm: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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NEDERLANDS

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Paars
Artikelnummer: PD4944-12

1. Productoverzicht
De Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe is ontworpen om genot binnen handbereik te brengen. Gemaakt van zijdezacht Elite SiliconeÄ,
bevestigt hij zich stevig rond de vingers of het ondergoed met de zachte, verstelbare band. Met 10 fluisterstille vibratiestanden en
een eenvoudige ÅÅnknopsbediening biedt hij intieme sensaties precies waar je ze wilt. Compact, discreet en IPX6-waterdicht,
perfect voor clitorisstimulatie, tepelspel of een ontspannende massage.

2. Productkenmerken
Ç 10 intense vibratiepatronen
Ç EÅnknopsbediening
Ç Verstelbare band voor vingers of ondergoed
Ç Gemaakt van ultra-hygiÉnisch Elite SiliconeÄ
Ç Super krachtig en toch fluisterstil
Ç USB-oplaadbaar (kabel inbegrepen)
Ç Waterdicht IPX6

3. Specificaties
Ç Lengte: 7,9 cm
Ç Breedte: 5,8 cm
Ç Hoogte: 2,3 cm
Ç Materiaal: Siliconen, ABS
Ç Modi: 10 vibratiepatronen
Ç Opladen: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
Ç Oplaadtijd: 90 min
Ç Gebruikstijd: 60 min
Ç Stekkerlengte: 12 mm
Ç Stekkerdiameter: 2,5 mm
Ç Waterdicht: IPX6
Ç Garantie: 1 jaar

4. Onderhoud & verzorging
Ç Reinig na gebruik met antibacteriÉle reiniger en warm water
Ç Goed drogen voor het opbergen
Ç Bewaar op een koele, droge plaats uit de buurt van direct zonlicht

5. Gebruiksaanwijzing
Ç Opladen: Sluit de meegeleverde USB-kabel aan voor eerste gebruik
Ç Aan/uit: Houd de knop ingedrukt om in of uit te schakelen
Ç Modi wisselen: Druk opnieuw om te wisselen tussen vibratie, pulsatie en escalatie

6. Veiligheid & tips
Ç Gebruik alleen glijmiddelen op waterbasis
Ç Niet gebruiken tijdens het opladen
Ç Regelmatig controleren op schade
Ç Buiten bereik van kinderen houden

7. Contact
Ç E-mail: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Ç Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Ç Adres: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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NORSK

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Lilla
Artikkelnummer: PD4944-12

1. Produktoversikt
Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe er designet for Å gi nytelse rett ved fingertuppene. Laget av silkemyk Elite SiliconeÄ, festes den
sikkert rundt fingrene eller undertÇyet med den myke, justerbare stroppen. Med 10 stillegÅende vibrasjonsmoduser og en enkel
ett-trykksknapp gir den intim stimulering akkurat der du Çnsker det. Kompakt, diskrÉ og IPX6 vanntett, perfekt for klitorisstimulering,
brystvortelek eller en avslappende massasje.

2. Produktfunksjoner
Ñ 10 intense vibrasjonsmÇnstre
Ñ Ett-trykksknapp for betjening
Ñ Justerbar stropp for fingre eller undertÇy
Ñ Laget av svÖrt hygienisk Elite SiliconeÄ
Ñ Super kraftig, men stillegÅende
Ñ USB-oppladbar (kabel inkludert)
Ñ Vanntett IPX6

3. Spesifikasjoner
Ñ Lengde: 7,9 cm
Ñ Bredde: 5,8 cm
Ñ HÇyde: 2,3 cm
Ñ Materiale: Silikon, ABS
Ñ Moduser: 10 vibrasjonsmÇnstre
Ñ Lading: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
Ñ Ladetid: 90 min
Ñ Brukstid: 60 min
Ñ Kontaktlengde: 12 mm
Ñ Kontaktdiameter: 2,5 mm
Ñ Vanntett: IPX6
Ñ Garanti: 1 År

4. Pleie & vedlikehold
Ñ RengjÇr etter bruk med antibakteriell rengjÇring og varmt vann
Ñ TÇrk godt fÇr oppbevaring
Ñ Oppbevares pÅ et kjÇlig, tÇrt sted borte fra direkte sollys

5. Bruksanvisning
Ñ Lading: Koble til den medfÇlgende USB-kabelen fÇr fÇrste bruk
Ñ PÅ/Av: Hold knappen inne for Å slÅ av eller pÅ
Ñ Bytte modus: Trykk igjen for Å bytte mellom vibrasjon, pulsering og eskalering

6. Sikkerhet & tips
Ñ Bruk kun vannbaserte glidemidler
Ñ Ikke bruk under lading
Ñ Kontroller jevnlig for skader
Ñ Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn

7. Kontakt
Ñ E-post: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Ñ Nettsted: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Ñ Adresse: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen



INSTRUKCJE

www.pipedreamproducts.com

POLSKI

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Fioletowy
Numer artykuÄu: PD4944-12

1. PrzeglÇd produktu
Fantasy For HerÅ Finger Vibe zostaÄ zaprojektowany, aby dostarczyÇ przyjemnoÉci na wyciÑgniÖcie rÖki. Wykonany z jedwabiÉcie
gÄadkiego Elite SiliconeÅ, mocuje siÖ bezpiecznie wokÜÄ palcÜw lub bielizny za pomocÑ miÖkkiego, regulowanego paska. DziÖki
10 cichym trybom wibracji i prostemu przyciskowi zapewnia intymnÑ stymulacjÖ dokÄadnie tam, gdzie jej potrzebujesz.
Kompaktowy, dyskretny i wodoodporny IPX6, idealny do stymulacji Äechtaczki, draánienia sutkÜw lub relaksujÑcego masaáu.

2. Cechy produktu
à 10 intensywnych wzorÜw wibracji
à ObsÄuga jednym przyciskiem
à Regulowany pasek na palce lub bieliznÖ
à Wykonany z ultra higienicznego Elite SiliconeÅ
à Bardzo mocny, a jednoczeÉnie cichy
à âadowanie USB (kabel w zestawie)
à Wodoodporny IPX6

3. Specyfikacje
à DÄugoÉÇ: 7,9 cm
à SzerokoÉÇ: 5,8 cm
à WysokoÉÇ: 2,3 cm
à MateriaÄ: Silikon, ABS
à Tryby: 10 wzorÜw wibracji
à âadowanie: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
à Czas Äadowania: 90 min
à Czas pracy: 60 min
à DÄugoÉÇ wtyczki: 12 mm
à ärednica wtyczki: 2,5 mm
à WodoodpornoÉÇ: IPX6
à Gwarancja: 1 rok

4. Czyszczenie i konserwacja
à CzyÉciÇ po uáyciu Érodkiem antybakteryjnym i ciepÄÑ wodÑ
à DokÄadnie wysuszyÇ przed przechowywaniem
à PrzechowywaÇ w chÄodnym, suchym miejscu, z dala od ÉwiatÄa sÄonecznego

5. Instrukcja obsÉugi
à âadowanie: PodÄÑcz doÄÑczony kabel USB przed pierwszym uáyciem
à WÄÑczanie/wyÄÑczanie: Przytrzymaj przycisk
à Zmiana trybÜw: NaciÉnij ponownie, aby przeÄÑczaÇ miÖdzy wibracjÑ, pulsacjÑ i eskalacjÑ

6. BezpieczeÑstwo i wskazÖwki
à Uáywaj tylko lubrykantÜw na bazie wody
à Nie uáywaÇ podczas Äadowania
à Regularnie sprawdzaj stan produktu
à PrzechowywaÇ poza zasiÖgiem dzieci

7. Kontakt
à Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
à Strona: www.pipedreamproducts.com
à Adres: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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ROMÄNÅ

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Mov
NumÇr articol: PD4944-12

1. Prezentare generalÇ a produsului
Fantasy For HerÉ Finger Vibe este conceput pentru a aduce plÇcerea la vÑrful degetelor. Fabricat din Elite SiliconeÉ mÇtÇsos, se
fixeazÇ sigur pe degete sau pe lenjerie cu ajutorul curelei reglabile moi. Cu 10 moduri de vibraÖie silenÖioase Üi un buton simplu,
oferÇ stimulare intimÇ exact acolo unde áÖi doreÜti. Compact, discret Üi rezistent la apÇ IPX6, perfect pentru stimularea clitoridianÇ,
excitarea sfÑrcurilor sau un masaj relaxant.

2. Caracteristici produs
à 10 modele intense de vibraÖie
à Operare cu un singur buton
à Curea reglabilÇ pentru degete sau lenjerie
à Fabricat din Elite SiliconeÉ ultra igienic
à Foarte puternic, dar silenÖios
à ReáncÇrcabil prin USB (cablu inclus)
à Rezistent la apÇ IPX6

3. SpecificaÉii
à Lungime: 7,9 cm
à LÇÖime: 5,8 cm
à ânÇlÖime: 2,3 cm
à Material: Silicon, ABS
à Moduri: 10 modele de vibraÖie
à âncÇrcare: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
à Timp de áncÇrcare: 90 min
à Timp de utilizare: 60 min
à Lungime mufÇ: 12 mm
à Diametru mufÇ: 2,5 mm
à RezistenÖÇ la apÇ: IPX6
à GaranÖie: 1 an

4. Ñngrijire Öi ÜntreÉinere
à CurÇÖaÖi dupÇ utilizare cu soluÖie antibacterianÇ Üi apÇ caldÇ
à UscaÖi bine ánainte de depozitare
à DepozitaÖi ántr-un loc rÇcoros Üi uscat, ferit de lumina directÇ a soarelui

5. InstrucÉiuni de utilizare
à âncÇrcare: ConectaÖi cablul USB inclus ánainte de prima utilizare
à Pornire/Oprire: äineÖi apÇsat butonul pentru a porni sau opri
à Schimbare moduri: ApÇsaÖi din nou pentru a comuta ántre vibraÖie, pulsaÖie Üi escaladare

6. SiguranÉÇ & sfaturi
à FolosiÖi numai lubrifianÖi pe bazÇ de apÇ
à Nu utilizaÖi án timpul áncÇrcÇrii
à InspectaÖi regulat pentru deteriorÇri
à A se pÇstra departe de copii

7. Contact
à Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
à Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
à AdresÇ: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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ÄÅÇÇÉÑÖ

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å ÇÉÑÖÜáÑàâä
Üáàâäãå: PD4944-12

1. ãåçÑé èéÑêëíáì
Fantasy For Herç Finger Vibe éèêëíì, îàèïñ ëèéàíóåòàô ãëèóèåôéàóâö õáòúè ìí äèìîâäíù óíûâù õíåôüöó. Ñê†èàèóåöì âê
ûöåäèóâéàè†è Elite Siliconeç, ìíëö°ìè ¢âäéâáãöàéò ìí õíåôüíù âåâ ïöåôö é õèúè£ô§ úò†äè†è áö†ãåâáãöúè†è áöúöûäí. Ç
10 àâùâúâ áö°âúíúâ óâïáíüââ â õáèéàè• äìèõäè• èì èïöéõöîâóíöà âìàâúìã§ éàâúãåòüâ§ âúöììè àíú, †ëö óñ ùèàâàö.
Éèúõíäàìñ•, ìöêíúöàìñ• â óèëèìöõáèìâüíöúñ• õè éàíìëíáàã IPX6, âëöíåôìè õèëùèëâà ëåò éàâúãåòüââ äåâàèáí,
óèêïã°ëöìâò éèéäèó âåâ áíééåíïåò§£ö†è úíééí°í.

2. ãîÑåÜïïÑîáÉ èéÑêëíáì
¶ 10 âìàöìéâóìñù áö°âúèó óâïáíüââ
¶ Åõáíóåöìâö èëìè• äìèõäè•
¶ Äö†ãåâáãöúñ• áöúöûèä ëåò õíåôüöó âåâ ïöåôò
¶ Ñê†èàèóåöì âê ãåôàáí-†â†âöìâîìè†è Elite Siliconeç
¶ ßîöìô úè£ìñ•, ìè àâùâ•
¶ ®öáöêíáò°íöúñ• îöáöê USB (äíïöåô ó äèúõåöäàö)
¶ ©èëèìöõáèìâüíöúñ• IPX6

3. ñìéìíáÜéÉîáÉíÉ
¶ ™åâìí: 7,9 éú
¶ ´âáâìí: 5,8 éú
¶ ©ñéèàí: 2,3 éú
¶ ¨íàöáâíå: Çâåâäèì, ABS
¶ Äö°âúñ: 10 áö°âúèó óâïáíüââ
¶ ≠íáòëäí: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
¶ ©áöúò êíáòëäâ: 90 úâì
¶ ©áöúò áíïèàñ: 60 úâì
¶ ™åâìí ûàöäöáí: 12 úú
¶ ™âíúöàá ûàöäöáí: 2,5 úú
¶ ©èëèìöõáèìâüíöúèéàô: IPX6
¶ Æíáíìàâò: 1 †èë

4. óòÑê É òéìïÜïÉÜ
¶ ßîâ£í•àö õèéåö âéõèåôêèóíìâò íìàâïíäàöáâíåôìñú éáöëéàóèú â àöõåè• óèëè•
¶ Ø£íàöåôìè óñéãûâàö õöáöë ùáíìöìâöú
¶ ∞áíìâàö ó õáèùåíëìèú, éãùèú úöéàö óëíåâ èà õáòúñù éèåìöîìñù åãîö•

5. ôïîáéëíöÉÉ èÑ ÉîèÑÖõçÑàìïÉú
¶ ≠íáòëäí: ®èëäå§îâàö õáâåí†íöúñ• USB-äíïöåô õöáöë õöáóñú âéõèåôêèóíìâöú
¶ ©äå./©ñäå.: Åëöá°âóí•àö äìèõäã ëåò óäå§îöìâò âåâ óñäå§îöìâò
¶ Çúöìí áö°âúèó: ±í°âúí•àö äìèõäã ëåò õöáöäå§îöìâò úö°ëã óâïáíüâö•, õãåôéíüâö• â ìíáíéàíìâöú

6. ùÜçÑèìîïÑîáõ É îÑàÜáâ
¶ Ñéõèåôêã•àö àèåôäè éúíêäâ ìí óèëìè• èéìèóö
¶ ±ö âéõèåôêã•àö óè óáöúò êíáòëäâ
¶ Äö†ãåòáìè õáèóöáò•àö ìí õèóáö°ëöìâò
¶ ∞áíìâàô ó ìöëèéàãõìèú ëåò ëöàö• úöéàö

7. ûÑïáìíá
¶ Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
¶ ©öï-éí•à: www.pipedreamproducts.com
¶ Üëáöé: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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SUOMI

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Violetti
Tuotenumero: PD4944-12

1. Tuotteen yleiskuvaus
Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe on suunniteltu tuomaan nautintoa sormenpÅihisi. Se on valmistettu silkkisen pehmeÅstÅ Elite
SiliconeÄ -materiaalista ja kiinnittyy turvallisesti sormien tai alusvaatteiden ympÅrille pehmeÅn sÅÅdettÅvÅn hihnan avulla. 10
hiljaisella vÅrinÅtilalla ja yksinkertaisella painikkeella se tarjoaa intiimiÅ stimulaatiota juuri sinne, missÅ sitÅ tarvitset. Kompakti,
huomaamaton ja IPX6-vesitiivis, tÅydellinen klitorisstimulaatioon, nÅnnien kiusoitteluun tai rentouttavaan hierontaan.

2. Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Ç 10 voimakasta vÅrinÅkuviota
Ç Yhden painikkeen kÅyttÉ
Ç SÅÅdettÅvÅ hihna sormiin tai alusvaatteisiin
Ç Valmistettu erittÅin hygieenisestÅ Elite SiliconeÄ -materiaalista
Ç ErittÅin voimakas mutta hiljainen
Ç USB-ladattava (kaapeli mukana)
Ç Vesitiivis IPX6

3. Tekniset tiedot
Ç Pituus: 7,9 cm
Ç Leveys: 5,8 cm
Ç Korkeus: 2,3 cm
Ç Materiaali: Silikoni, ABS
Ç Tilat: 10 vÅrinÅkuviota
Ç Lataus: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
Ç Latausaika: 90 min
Ç KÅyttÉaika: 60 min
Ç Liittimen pituus: 12 mm
Ç Liittimen halkaisija: 2,5 mm
Ç Vesitiivis: IPX6
Ç Takuu: 1 vuosi

4. Hoito & yllÇpito
Ç Puhdista kÅytÉn jÅlkeen antibakteerisella puhdistusaineella ja lÅmpimÅllÅ vedellÅ
Ç Kuivaa huolellisesti ennen sÅilytystÅ
Ç SÅilytÅ viileÅssÅ ja kuivassa paikassa poissa suorasta auringonvalosta

5. KÇyttÉohjeet
Ç Lataus: LiitÅ mukana toimitettu USB-kaapeli ennen ensimmÅistÅ kÅyttÉÅ
Ç Virta pÅÅlle/pois: PidÅ painiketta painettuna laitteen kÅynnistÅmiseksi tai sammuttamiseksi
Ç Tilojen vaihto: Paina uudelleen vaihtaaksesi vÅrinÅn, pulssin ja voimistuvan tilan vÅlillÅ

6. Turvallisuus & vinkit
Ç KÅytÅ vain vesipohjaisia liukuvoiteita
Ç ÑlÅ kÅytÅ latauksen aikana
Ç Tarkista sÅÅnnÉllisesti vaurioiden varalta
Ç SÅilytÅ lasten ulottumattomissa

7. Yhteystiedot
Ç SÅhkÉposti: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Ç Verkkosivusto: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Ç Osoite: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen
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SVENSKA

Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe Å Lila
Artikelnummer: PD4944-12

1. ProduktÇversikt
Fantasy For HerÄ Finger Vibe År designad fÇr att ge njutning vid fingertopparna. Tillverkad i silkeslent Elite SiliconeÄ fÅsts den
sÅkert runt fingrarna eller underklÅderna med det mjuka, justerbara bandet. Med 10 tystgÉende vibrationslÅgen och en enkel
enknappsstyrning levererar den intim stimulans exakt dÅr du vill ha den. Kompakt, diskret och IPX6 vattentÅt, perfekt fÇr
klitorisstimulans, brÇstvortlekar eller en avslappnande massage.

2. Produktfunktioner
Ñ 10 intensiva vibrationsmÇnster
Ñ Enknappsstyrning
Ñ Justerbart band fÇr fingrar eller underklÅder
Ñ Tillverkad av ultra-hygieniskt Elite SiliconeÄ
Ñ Mycket kraftfull men tystgÉende
Ñ USB-uppladdningsbar (kabel ingÉr)
Ñ VattentÅt IPX6

3. Specifikationer
Ñ LÅngd: 7,9 cm
Ñ Bredd: 5,8 cm
Ñ HÇjd: 2,3 cm
Ñ Material: Silikon, ABS
Ñ LÅgen: 10 vibrationsmÇnster
Ñ Laddning: USB (Pin Plug / USB-A)
Ñ Laddningstid: 90 min
Ñ AnvÅndningstid: 60 min
Ñ KontaktlÅngd: 12 mm
Ñ Kontaktdiameter: 2,5 mm
Ñ VattentÅt: IPX6
Ñ Garanti: 1 Ér

4. SkÇtsel & underhÉll
Ñ RengÇr efter anvÅndning med antibakteriell rengÇring och varmt vatten
Ñ Torka noggrant innan fÇrvaring
Ñ FÇrvaras pÉ en sval, torr plats borta frÉn direkt solljus

5. AnvÑndningsinstruktioner
Ñ Laddning: Anslut den medfÇljande USB-kabeln innan fÇrsta anvÅndningen
Ñ PÉ/Av: HÉll knappen nedtryckt fÇr att slÉ pÉ eller av
Ñ VÅxla lÅge: Tryck igen fÇr att vÅxla mellan vibration, pulsering och stegring

6. SÑkerhet & tips
Ñ AnvÅnd endast vattenbaserade glidmedel
Ñ AnvÅnd inte under laddning
Ñ Kontrollera regelbundet efter skador
Ñ FÇrvaras utom rÅckhÉll fÇr barn

7. Kontakt
Ñ E-post: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Ñ Webbplats: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Ñ Adress: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen


